THURSDAY, 15.02.2024.

Printing time:10:05

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30/ 3665 |IND 1 |DELHI AIZAWL 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.405.30|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.55
12:00| 6434 | AFCCL |ULSAN KOFU 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67|1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0|1.75 | 2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
13:00[11922/CFR  |SOGNDAL MET.1925 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
13:00/ 4882 |THA1 |CHIANGRAI TRAT 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|4.90|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
13:15/3718 |IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ ESLAMSH. 2.10]2.65|4.00|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.10 2.20
13:30[11526/ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.BIKAT 1.72|3.45|4.80]2.70|7.25|4.80 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.75 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
13:30/3702|IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN HAVADAR 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.809.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 5.40 | 4.10| 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
13:30/3704 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ESTEGH.K. 1.65|3.40|5.50|2.65|9.50|4.80|19.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60 |2.25|1.87 | 5.90|3.35|13.0|2.35|3.05|2.15 | 6.50
13:30|3705 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN NASSAJI 2.45]2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.50 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.60
13:30/3706 IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN MALAVAN 245]2.60|3.40|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.29|3.30 |5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.45| 3.35| 3.00 | 3.60
13:30/3717 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. MES KERM. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0]1.32| 3.10 | 6.00 4.40 2.50
13:30{3719|IRN 2 |PARS JAM KH.FARS 1.63]3.40|5.80]|2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.40 2.35
14:00111365/ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ET.INSUR. 1.75|3.40 | 4.60]2.80 | 8.005.20 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90|2.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
14:00(4883 |THA1 |PATH.UTD. UTH.THANI 1.42|4.30|7.00|1.98|12.0|2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.85|1.55|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65 | 1.98 | 1.40 | 4.20
15:00111369 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS SINGIDA 2.60]2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
15:00(11370 TAN 1 [JKT TANZ. SIMBA 6.50|3.80|1.50]11.0|2.30]23.0|3.50]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 9.50 2.00
15:45/3703 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. PERSEP.T. 3.90|3.10|2.00]6.50|3.30]|11.0|6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75]|10.5]|2.00 | 6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
16:00/2981 |[SAU 1 |ABHA TAAWON 5.60|4.00|1.53]8.50|2.20]17.0|3.35|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.50 | 6.25|2.40|11.0]|1.50 | 3.45]1.53 | 1.82|3.25 | 1.42
16:00|3927 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA FUTURE 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|8.00 | 7.25]2.85|12.0| 1.82|5.90 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
16:00| 6466 |AFCCL|NAVBAHOR ITIHAD J. 5.40|3.70 | 1.608.00 | 2.40|16.0 | 3.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75 |7.25|2.55 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25 ] 3.99 | 1.60
16:00| 8941 [INDS1 |PUNJAB JAMSHEDP. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.904.60|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
16:30/ 3861 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH SETIF 2.20/3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
17:00111366 ETH 1 |DURAME ETH.BUNNA 7.50]3.70|1.48|14.0]2.25]30.0|3.70| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]13.0 | 13.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.67 | 4.40]|2.40|2.95|7.25 | 1.77
17:00/ 5272 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. KATOKOPIA 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.72 | 3.50
17:30[11531|ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. HAP.B.L. 1.23]5.70{11.0]1.68|19.012.20|55.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.00 3.50 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 6.25
18:00[11359 BAH 2 |AL BUD. BOURI 1.90|3.30 | 4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]|2.60 | 10.52.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
18:00(11363 BAH 2 |QALALI E.AL REEF 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
18:00111364 BAH 2 |MALKIYA ISA TOWN 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.75|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.77 | 5.00
18:00| 6467 AFCCL |SEPAHAN HILAL 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
18:30[11935 CFR  |ASANE BJARG 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5|2.50|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.65|2.40 | 12.0]|1.52|1.80]1.25| 3.25
19:00/2982 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. ETTIFAQ 2.75]3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
19:00| 3914 [MAR 1 |MOULOU.O. ITTIHAD T 2.35|3.20|2.903.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.15 | 7.75] 1.80 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.80
19:00(3924 |[EGY 1 |[ISMAILY C.CLEOP. 3.05|3.15]2.30]5.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
19:00| 5273 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. ZAKAKIOU 1.85|3.60|3.80[2.80|5.50|4.70|9.50]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65[ 1.52 | 2.35
19:00|6732 | INFRW|LEBANON W SYRIAW 1.18|6.50 | 13.0|1.50|23.0|2.00 | 65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.30 | 2.40| 3.35|22.0| 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
19:15111371 TAN 1 |COAST.U. DODOMA 2.00|3.05[3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50|11.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
19:30/1181 |ITA3C |CASERTANA MONTEROSI 1.50]3.80(6.50]2.25]|11.0]3.60|25.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.67 | 5.70
19:30/1187 |ITA3C |PICERNO CROTONE 2.35|3.05|3.05]|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
19:30111936/CFR  |PACHERN GLEISDORF 6.25/4.90|1.37|8.50|1.72 4.90(1.10|1.32 1.25]1.32
19:45112811|CL STURM SLOVAN B. 1.90|3.60|4.50]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.011.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40|1.87 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.97 | 3.70
19:45112812/CL ST.GILLO. EINTR.FR. 2.25|3.50|3.40|3.60|5.50]7.25/10.5|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.60|2.95|1.97 |6.75]|2.35|9.50|1.73|2.25|2.15 | 3.05
19:45112813|CL OLYMPIAK. FERENCV. 2.00|3.50|4.10]3.20|6.50|6.00 | 14.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.60|11.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 3.60
19:45112814/CL MOLDE LEGIA 2.25|3.50|3.35|3.60|5.40]7.00|10.0/2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.30|2.75|1.88|6.00]|2.15/9.50|1.63 | 1.95|1.98 | 2.75
19:45/6501 |[EL FEYENOORD |ROMA 2.20]3.50|3.503.50|5.60]7.0011.0]1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.50]2.35|9.50]1.73|2.25|2.10 | 3.10
19:45|6502 |EL YOUNG B. SPORTING 4.90|3.60(1.75]7.25|2.70|14.0 | 4.60]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|6.25 | 6.25]|2.35|11.0| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.30 | 1.67
19:45| 6503 |[EL GALATAS. SP.PRAHA 1.65|4.00|6.00]2.50|9.50|4.20|20.0]2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.40 | 1.90| 1.68 | 4.30|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.65 | 4.30
19:45| 6504 |[EL SHAKHTAR MARSEILLE n. 3.30|3.45|2.30|5.40|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50|2.35|9.50| 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.30
20:00/11937|CFR  |SAK 1914 BERGHEIM 1.484.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
20:00| 5274 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. ARIS LIM. 2.15|3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
20:45|1509 BRAC |NOVAIG. BOAVIS.RJ 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
21:00/11545/ICLCW |THR.R. W STJARN.W 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.57 11.85
21:00| 3915 |MAR 1 |CHABAB M. BERRECHID 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:00| 4491 |ISLLC |HK KOPAV. NJARDVIK 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.87 | 8.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.47 | 1.67
21:15[11367|BRWS |CORINTH.W FERROV.W 1.33|4.70|7.50|1.85|11.0]2.60 | 33.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.401.80 | 1.47|1.45|3.15|2.90 | 16.0|1.85|2.10| 1.37 | 4.60
21:30/11368/ITA1W [NAPOLIW POMIGL.W 1.95]3.35|3.70]3.10 | 5.70 1.85]1.85|3.15 1.78 1 2.25
21:45/1188 |ITA3C |[FOGGIA MONOPOLI 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 |2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.10|2.80|2.20 | 4.10
21:45/1189 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO AUDACE 1.65|3.50 | 5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.80
22:00/12815/CL SERVETTE LUDOGOR. 2.40|3.45|3.15|3.90|5.20]7.75|9.50|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90]4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.90
22:00[12816/CL BETIS DINAMO Z. 1.65|3.70|5.60[2.55|8.50|4.40|17.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.65|2.00|1.77 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72| 4.50
22:00112817|CL AJAX BODO 1.53|4.30|6.00)2.20|9.50|3.40|23.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.95|1.67 | 1.53 | 3.50|2.45|12.0|1.53 | 1.82| 1.45 | 3.40
22:00/12818/CL MAC.HAIFA GENT n. 2.50]3.50|2.95|4.104.80]7.75|9.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.45
22:00| 1438 |ARGC |DEP.RIES. VELEZ 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
22:00| 4492 |ISLLC |FJOLNIR REYKJAVIK 5.50/4.40|1.45|7.50|1.97 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.40|1.65
22:00| 6505 |EL MILAN RENNES 1.67 13.90|5.90]2.55]|9.00|4.50|19.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.80 | 13.0]1.82|2.30]1.70 | 4.50
22:00| 6506 |EL LENS FREIBURG 1.85|3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]5.50|13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.802.90 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.85 | 3.60
22:00| 6507 |EL BENFICA TOULOUSE 1.35(4.90|9.50|1.92|17.0|2.70|40.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.501.90 | 1.53 | 1.52 | 3.30| 3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25| 1.42 | 5.80
22:00| 6508 |[EL BRAGA QARABAG 1.42|4.80|9.00]2.00|16.0]2.95|40.0|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50]3.35|16.0|1.80 | 2.15| 1.47 | 5.60
22:30| 1294 |COAP2/R.S.ANDR. TIGRES 1.53]3.70|6.25]2.35|10.53.80 | 22.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65]|1.72 | 5.70
00:00{11579 BRAPA/ATLET.PR OPERAR.PR 1.45]3.80(7.75]2.20|15.0|3.40|32.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.65|1.87|1.67 |4.40|3.35|22.0]|2.45|2.95]|1.72|7.50
00:00 11580‘BRAPA CASCAVEL CIANORTE 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.304.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.10
00:00 11565‘BRAC CRICIUMA BRUSQUE 1.68|3.40|5.20|2.65|9.00|4.90 | 17.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.452.30|1.87 | 5.803.05| 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:00| 1440 |ARGC |PLATENSE BELGRANO 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
00:00|1510 BRAC |PORTUG.RJ AUDAX RJ 1.45]4.00(7.00]2.15]|13.013.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.99|3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
00:00| 1542 BRCN |TREZE PB CRB 3.80|3.25|1.97]6.25|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|6.50 |5.80]2.70|10.5]|1.95|6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
00:00| 1543 BRCN |ABC RN BOTAF.PB 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.65 | 3.30
00:00| 1546 |[BRAC |CAUC.CE HORIZ.CE 1.83(3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|5.30|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83 |2.30| 1.80 | 3.35
00:00{ 1552 |BRPA |INTERN.L. NOVORIZ. 3.20|3.10]2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 |4.90|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
00:30{11674 BRAG |ATLET.GO GOIATUBA 1.563]3.70|6.25]2.35|10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.15|2.65]|1.72|5.70
00:30{ 1553 |BRPA |SAO BERN. PALMEIRAS 5.60|3.50|1.628.50|2.50|17.0 | 4.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10]2.00 | 2.55|5.00 | 1.77
00:30| 1557 |BRPA |GUARANI SANTO AN. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:55[11679 BRAC |HERC.LUZ NACAO 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.35|1.90|1.70 | 4.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
00:55[11688 BRAG |ANAPOLIS IPORA 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.00 | 2.05]1.72 |5.50|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.15|2.75]1.92 | 5.40
00:55| 1527 |BRAMI|CRUZEIRO AMER.MIN. 1.85[3.35(4.1012.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.902.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]1.97 | 3.80
00:55|1541 |BRAG |CAXIAS RS SAO JOSE 1.85|3.30(4.2012.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65| 10.512.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
00:55|1544 BRCN |BAHIA AMERIC.RN 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.72]|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
00:55| 1545 | BRAPE|SANTA C. RETRO PE 2.30/3.30(2.90]3.70|4.70]7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.50|2.05|7.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
01:10/ 1296 |COL A |DEP.TOL. JAGUAR.C. 1.55|3.60|6.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
01:30{11685BRAG |CRAC GOIANIA 2.35/3.10(3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40{3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
02:00| 1488 |ARGC |RIVADAVIA INSTITUTO 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
02:30[12550/COLIQ |[NACION.A. AUCAS (0:1) 1.90]3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.60
02:30| 1489 |ARGC |TALLERES ARGEN.JR. 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]|6.25|11.0|1.563|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70]1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
02:30/1501 BRAC |BANGU FLAMENGO 18.0(7.50{1.12130.0|1.40|65.0|1.90|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|23.0|22.0]4.10 |22.0|1.30 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.80]8.50 | 1.20
02:30/ 1530 |BRPA |PORTUGU. AGUA SAN. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]|2.00|2.85]|2.80|3.10
03:00/1681 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL L.CHANKAS 1.23|5.70|11.0]1.68|19.0|2.20|55.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.35|1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.32 | 6.25
03:00| 6474 |[CONC |TOLUCA HEREDIANO 1.335.50(8.501.82|16.0|2.45|40.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.65|1.47]1.43 |3.05|3.00 | 15.0|1.72|1.98]1.32 | 4.30
03:20|1297 |COL A |AM.CALI BUKARAM. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.201.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
05:05|1726 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. MINER.Z. 2.70|3.302.45]14.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25]1.92|6.50|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
05:15| 6475 |CONC |[MONTERREY  |[COMUNIC. 1.2216.50(12.0]1.57|22.012.20|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57|1.30]1.33|2.70|3.40 | 19.0]1.95|2.20]1.25| 5.80
10:0012776/AUS1 |M.VICT.W SYDN.W. W 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
10:3012772 AUVPL HEIDELBE. OAKLEIGH 4.40]4.00|1.62]6.25|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.302.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.90 | 1.52
10:30112773 AUVPL |MELB.KN. MELB.PORT 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
10:30(12777/AUNS |MANL.UTD. ST.GEOR. 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
10:30|3666 IND 1 |RAJASTHAN GOKULAM 4.90|3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50|13.0|4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 |5.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 |3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
10:4512774 AUVPL |DANDEN.C. ALTONA M. 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.205.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75| 2.50
10:45(4671 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. JETS 2.30|3.45|2.803.60 | 4.60]6.50|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.25]|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.82 | 2.05
11:00| 3681 |BANPL |FORTIS BANGL.P. 3.2013.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50 |7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30




